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PHASE 2 CLERKSHIP
DIRECTORS & COORDINATORS
M-ID 532 ACUTE CARE & CLINICAL TRANSITIONS  

Director: Amy L. Cutright, MD (amy.cutright@unmc.edu) 
Coordinator: Office of Medical Education (ome@unmc.edu)

FMED 705 COMMUNITY PRECEPTOR 
Clerkship Director: Mindy J. Lacey, MD (mlacey@unmc.edu) 
Clerkship Coordinator: Jolene Wees (jolene.wees@unmc.edu)

IMED 705 BASIC REQ CLERKSHIP
Clerkship Director: Nathan M. Anderson, MD (nanders@unmc.edu) 
Clerkship Coordinator: Jillian McIntosh-Carnes
(jill.mcintoshcarnes@unmc.edu)

OBGY 705 BASIC REQ CLERKSHIP
Clerkship Director: Amie L. Hollard, MD (amie.hollard@unmc.edu) 
Associate Clerkship Director: Carly L. Jennings, MD (http://
catalog.unmc.edu/medicine/curriculum/phase2/directors-
coordinators/carly.jennings@unmc.edu) 
Clerkship Coordinator: Lauren Luger (lauren.luger@unmc.edu)

PEDS 703 BASIC REQ CLERKSHIP
Clerkship Director: Nathan S. Gollehon, MD (ngolleho@unmc.edu) 
Associate Clerkship Director: Jason M. Burrows, MD
(jason.burrows@unmc.edu) 
Clerkship Coordinator: Dani Wilson-Baxter (dwilsonb@unmc.edu)

PSYC 705 BASIC REQUIRED CLRKSHP
Clerkship Director: Riley D. Machal, MD (riley.machal@unmc.edu) 
Associate Clerkship Director: Dana M. Raml, MD
(dana.bell@unmc.edu) 
Associate Clerkship Director: Melissa A. O'Dell, MD
(melissa.odell@unmc.edu) 
Clerkship Coordinator: Kevin MacCarthy
(kevin.maccarthy@unmc.edu)

SURG 708 BASIC REQ CLERKSHIP
Clerkship Director: James C. Padussis, MD
(james.padussis@unmc.edu) 
Clerkship Coordinator: Stefani Coleman
(stefani.coleman@unmc.edu)
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